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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Sabari S Sivan S (FTHR) Kottakkattu Tharayil, 
Govindamuttom, 

Puthuppally, 
Govindamuttom P O, 

690527, Karthikappally

  

2 22/01/2026 Sreekumari Krishnapilla (HSBN) Sreebhavanam, 
Bharanikkaavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

3 22/01/2026 Krishnapillai Sreekumari (WIFE) Sreebhavanam, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

4 22/01/2026 Sajeer S Shaji (FTHR) Mamoottil Padeetathil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, Perungala 
P O, 690559, 
Karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 Raju Krishnamma (WIFE) Vishnuvilasam, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

6 22/01/2026 Krishnamma Raju (HSBN) Vishnu Vilasam, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

7 22/01/2026 Umayamma Prasannan (HSBN) Athira Bhavanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

8 22/01/2026 Prasannan Umayamma (WIFE) Athira Bhavanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

9 22/01/2026 Anoop R.S Reshma R Nair (WIFE) Alummoottil Tharayil, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

10 22/01/2026 Reshma R Nair Anoop R S (HSBN) Alummoottil Tharayil, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

11 22/01/2026 K Vasudevan krishnan (FTHR) Anugraha, Cheravally, 
kayamkulam, 

kayamkulam, 690502, 
karthikappally

  

12 22/01/2026 Ima s Binukumar (FTHR) B S Villa, Veruvally 
bhagam, Keerikkad, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 Amal Raj Sindhu (MTHR) karukathekkathil, 
Kannampally bhagam, 

Keerikkad, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

14 22/01/2026 UNNI NARAYAN NARAYANA PILLA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

15 22/01/2026 SHAMNA S SAJEER E (HSBN) 14/267 B, SAFA 
MANZIL, ERUVA 

WEST, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 22/01/2026 SRUTHI S RAVI N (FTHR) KOCHUMADASSERIL 
THEKKATHIL, PELA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

PELA P O, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA

  

17 22/01/2026 Akhil Raj Sindhu (MTHR) Karukathekkathil, 
Kannampally bhagam, 

Keerikkad, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

18 22/01/2026 Athulya S Sivan Sivan Thankappan 
(FTHR)

12/634 Athulya Bhava, 
Eruva, Pathiyoor, 
Kareelakulangara, 

690572, Karthikappally

  

19 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD AMEEN 

NASEER E (FTHR) THATTARUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 

ELIPPAKULAM P O, 
KATTANAM, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR C CHELLIAN (FTHR) AJAYA BHAVANAM, 
KATTACHIRA, 

BHARANIKKAVU, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

21 22/01/2026 Ashiq Nowshad Noushad A (FTHR) Kavumkadayil, 
Njakkanal, 

Krishnapuram, 
Njakkanal, 690533, 

Karthikappally

  

22 22/01/2026 GOKUL RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

22/404 GOKULAM, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM  P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

23 22/01/2026 SUNI KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) AYYANKOYICKAL, 
KANNMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

24 22/01/2026 SUHA SAIF POOKUNJU SAIF 
(FTHR)

VALAYYATHU 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPALLY 
BHAGOM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

25 22/01/2026 ANISH PAPPACHAN SHEEBA VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

02/150 RENJU 
COTTEGE, 
ANJILIPRA, 

MAVELIKARA, 
THATTARAMBALAM 

P O, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

26 22/01/2026 NAADIYA SAJEED M C SAJEED (FTHR) 438 
KOTTAKUZHIYIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
BHARANICKAVU, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKARA

  

27 22/01/2026 Sethukumar T K Thankappan (FTHR) 03/321,Kalarickal 
Madom, North 

Kochumuri, 
Govindamuttom, 
Govindamuttom, 

690527, Kayamkulam

  

28 22/01/2026 ARDRA V Vijayalekshmi (MTHR) 11/396,Sathya vihar, 
Koippallikaranma, 

Peringala, 
Olakettiambalam, 

690510, Mavelikara

  

29 22/01/2026 JOY GEORGE GEORGE MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PATHIYOOR WEST, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

30 22/01/2026 Anshiq Nowshad Noushad A (FTHR) Kavumkadayil, 
Njakkanal, 

Krishnapuram, 
Njakkanal, 690533, 

Karthikappally

  

31 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN N

NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) 04/531,SHAMANZIL, 
PATHIYOORKALA, 

PATHIYOOR, 
KEERIKKAD, 690508, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

32 22/01/2026 Salini S Viju Viju (HSBN) 12/637 Kaleekkal 
Kizhakkathil, Eruva, 

Pathiyoor, 
Kareelakulangara, 

690572, Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

33 22/01/2026 Susmitha Dileep (HSBN) Dileep Bhavanam, Pela, 
Kannamangalam, pela, 
690103, Kayamkulam

  

34 22/01/2026 Arunima R Sunil Sunil (FTHR) Karumathalackal, 
Pullikkanakku, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
Pullikkanakku, 690537, 

Karthikappally

  

35 22/01/2026 SYAMALAN V VASU (FTHR) MALAYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

690527, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

36 22/01/2026 DEEPU VARGHESE C V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

253 CHAKKALAYIL, 
NEAR MARTHOMA 

CHURCH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

37 22/01/2026 Shidana Rasheed ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
KOTTUKULANAGARA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

38 22/01/2026 FASIL N NAVAS (FTHR) ILLIKULATHU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

39 22/01/2026 S KRISHNA PILLAI R SANKARAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, NEAR S 
N VIDYAPEEDAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

40 22/01/2026 Abhinav Ravi RAVI (FTHR) VAYALITHARAYIL, 
MANJADITHARA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

41 22/01/2026 KALA V PRADEEP C (HSBN) INDEEVARAM, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
KANDALLOOR, 

PUTHIYAVILA P O, 
690531, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

42 22/01/2026 JALALUDEEN KUNJU NOORUDHEEN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KOLLAKA 
IDAPPURAYIL, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

KATTANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, MAVELIKARA

  

43 22/01/2026 Abhijith A Sushama (MTHR) Ikkara, Kannampally 
bhagam, Keerikkad, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

44 22/01/2026 HISANA V VAHID K (FTHR) PATTANTAYYATHU, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

45 22/01/2026 SAEED MUHAMMED 
THAKKIYUDEEN 

THAKKIYUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MARJAN, PRAYAR 
NORTH, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PRAYAR, 690547, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

46 22/01/2026 KHADIJAH 
MUHZINA H 

AL AMEEN J (HSBN) BARKATH MANZIL, 
PERINGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERUNGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

47 22/01/2026 Naseema Beevi MUHAMMED KHAN 
(HSBN)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
ERUVA P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

48 22/01/2026 ADITHYAKRISHNA A ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

ADIYIL BHAVANAM, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

49 22/01/2026 THASNI A AHAMMED KUNJU H 
(FTHR)

PULATHARAYIL, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

KATTANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

50 22/01/2026 ASIYA NIZAR ABDUL NIZAR A 
(FTHR)

KOYIKKELATH, 
PERINGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERINGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

51 22/01/2026 HASEENA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

586, KANDALLOOR 
SOUTH, 

KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR P O, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

52 22/01/2026 REMYA SARA 
VARGHESE

DEEPU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

253 CHAKKALAYIL, 
K P ROAD, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

53 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SHAMEER H (HSBN) CHALAYIL VEEDU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

54 22/01/2026 IYPE MALIEL JACOB JACOB MALIEL 
(FTHR)

MALIEL JOLLY 
VILLA, SOUTH 
MONKUZHY 

PULLIKKANAKU P O, 
BHARANICKAVU, 
PULLIKKANAKKU, 

690537, MAVELIKARA

  

55 22/01/2026 Fousiyamol N FIROS KHAN M 
(HSBN)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
ERUVA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

56 22/01/2026 AIYSHA HARIS HARIS (FTHR) BARKATH MANZIL, 
PERUNGALA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
PERUNGALA, 690559, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

57 22/01/2026 Anas Mon R RAJAN (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL 
THARAYIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

58 22/01/2026 LEELAMMA YASODHARAN 
(HSBN)

VRINDAVAN, 
KANDALLOOR 

SOUTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

59 22/01/2026 MONISH M MOHANAN K (FTHR) monish bhavanam, 
pathiyoor, pathiyoor, 

keerikkad p o, 690508, 
karthikapally

  

60 22/01/2026 Shajina S Shajimon J (FTHR) Karoortharayil, 
Cheravally, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

61 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 

KAYANKULAM, 
KEERIKKAD P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

62 22/01/2026 IYPE MALIEL JACOB JACOB MALIEL 
(FTHR)

MALIEL JOLLY 
VILLA, SOUTH 
MONKUZHY 

PULLIKKANAKKU P 
O, BHARANICKAVU, 
PULLIKKANAKKU, 

690537, MAVELIKARA

  

63 22/01/2026 RASEENA DILEEP B (HSBN) VILAYIL PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

CHERAVALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 Sruthi Prashoba (MTHR) 369 Vaishnavam, 
Bharanikkavu North, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

65 22/01/2026 KASINADHAN A ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

SREESHYLAM, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 
KANDALLOOR, 

PATTOLIMARKET, 
690531, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

66 22/01/2026 Salim Hameed Kutty (FTHR) Velutheduth, Ikya 
Junction, Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

67 22/01/2026 NEZRIN FATHIMA N NAUSHAD Y (FTHR) KAPPILETHU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KAPPIL MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

68 22/01/2026 JOLLY IYPE IYPE MALIEL (HSBN) MALIEL JOLLY 
VILLA, SOUTH 
MONKUZHY 

PULLIKKANAKKU P 
O, BHARANICKAVU, 
PULLIKKANAKKU, 

690537, MAVELIKARA

  

69 22/01/2026 SAFNA SIYAD MUHAMMED SIYAD 
(FTHR)

PATTANIPARAMBIL, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 

KEERIKKADU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 Sajida RAJAN (HSBN) PLAMMOOTTILTHARA, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

71 22/01/2026 ACHAMMA GEORGE T G JOSEPH (HSBN) THANUVELIKUTTIYIL, 
VETTICODE, 
KATTANAM, 
VETTICODU 

PALLIKKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

72 22/01/2026 Ardra Anil Anilkumar K (FTHR) Ardram, 
Koippallikarazhma, 

Perungala, 
Olakettiyambalam, 
690510, Mavelikara

  

73 22/01/2026 Ajn V V Vasanthakumar 
vasudevan (FTHR)

Kottoothara padeettathil, 
Ramapuram, Keerikkad, 

Keerikkad, 690508, 
Kayamkulam

  

74 22/01/2026 SAJNA S ABDUL SAMAD H 
(FTHR)

VALLIYILTHARAYIL, 
ERUVA P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

75 22/01/2026 KUNJUMON THAMBIKUNJU 
(FTHR)

MALIKAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 YASEEN S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
NEAR SHAHEEDAR 

MASJID, 
PATHIYOOR, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

77 22/01/2026 ANZIL S SATHAR T (FTHR) 276, KAVIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KEERIKKAD SOUTH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

78 22/01/2026 LINCY JOHN TOM THOMAS IYPE 
(HSBN)

071, CHAYAKARAN 
PARAMBIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

79 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAHA 

UMMARKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SABEEN MANZIL, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

80 22/01/2026 RESHMA SHYAMLAL K (HSBN) SYAMLAL 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA SOUTH, 
PERINGALA, 

CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

81 22/01/2026 M ASOORA SYED NOUSHAD 
(HSBN)

KATTIL 
PADEETTATIL, 

KOYIKKAPPADI 
WEST, PATHIYOOR, 

ERUVA, 690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

82 22/01/2026 AKHIL 
YESODHARAN 

YESODHARAN 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVAN, 
KANDALLOOR 

SOUTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

83 22/01/2026 Karthik Anil ANIL (FTHR) LIMSHA VIHAR, 
MANJADITHARA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

84 22/01/2026 SABUJAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THOTTETHEKKADATHU, 
KAPPIL EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM P 

O, 690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

85 22/01/2026 Sumayya A Fasil M Y Fasil M Y (HSBN) 12/ Moothadath 
Thekkathil, Eruva, 

Pathiyoor, 
Kareelakulangara, 

690572, Karthikappally

  

86 22/01/2026 RAKESH R SREEDEVI (MTHR) KEERTHI, 
KOYPPALLIKARAZHMA, 

PERINGALA, 
OLAKETTIAMBALAM, 
690510, MAVELIKARA

  

87 22/01/2026 Vishnuprasad D Sreevidya R Kamath 
(MTHR)

Ramavadhyar madom, S 
v Ward, Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

88 22/01/2026 Radhakrishanan 
Shivarama Pillai

Radha Radhakrishnan 
Pillai (WIFE)

Kaanjikkal 
Kizhakkathil, Anjilipra, 

Mavelikara, 
Thattarambalam, 

690103, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

89 22/01/2026 ADARSH U BHANU UDAYA BHANU K 
(FTHR)

ADARSH NIVAS, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

90 22/01/2026 Shifan Subaida Sainudeen 
(OTHR)

484, Jennath Manzil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690553, 

Karthikspalli

  

91 22/01/2026 SANDRA V SURESH (FTHR) 246, SOORYAJITH 
BHAVANAM, 

KEERIKKAD SOUTH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

92 22/01/2026 RAJAPPAN PAPPU (FTHR) VELUTHARA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PATHIYOORTHOTTAM, 
PATHIYOOR, 

PATHIYOOR P O, 
690508, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

93 22/01/2026 Ramees S Saleem (FTHR) Velutheduth, Ikya 
Junction, Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

94 22/01/2026 SALMAN SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN P (FTHR) 25/ SALMAN 
MANZIL, 

CHERAVALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

95 22/01/2026 ADITHYA V PILLAI VIKRAMAN PILLAI C 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
KEERIKKAD SOUTH, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

96 22/01/2026 SOBHA PILLAI RUDRANIAMMA 
(MTHR)

CHERUKARA 
ARCHANA, EREZHA 

NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 

690106, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

97 22/01/2026 Devanandha L Sureshkumar (FTHR) Devakripa, 
Krishnapuram, 
Krishnapuram, 

Krishnapuram, 690533, 
Karthikappally

  

98 22/01/2026 RAHUMATH ABDUL RASAQ 
UNNIKKUNJU (FTHR)

Ambeelethu veedu, 
pullikkanakku, 
Kayamkulam, 

pullikkanakku, 690537, 
karthikapally

  

99 22/01/2026 NAJIYA NAZAR NAZAR K (FTHR) MARANGATTU 
THARAYIL, ERUVA, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

100 22/01/2026 AJESH A AJAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

AJESH BHAVANAM, 
NORTH 

KOCHUMURI, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

101 22/01/2026 SIYANA SIDHIQE ABDUL SISHIQE A 
(FTHR)

MAMPOZHIL, 
NJAKKANAL P O, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

102 22/01/2026 SALMAN UL FARIZI A SAMEER (FTHR) THUNDAYYATH 
HOUSE, 

MUKKAVALA EAST, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

103 22/01/2026 KEERTHI SATHESH MAHESH KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MANIMELTHARAYIL, 
PELA, 

KANNAMANGALMA, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690103, MAVELIKARA

  

104 22/01/2026 SIDDIQUE S SHAJAHAN U (FTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

105 22/01/2026 Chandralekha.K Komalan (FTHR) Elampallil, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

106 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK U BHANU UDAYA BHANU K 
(FTHR)

ADARSH NIVAS, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 HASEENA R SHUKKOOR B (HSBN) HASEENA MANZIL, 
KAPPIL MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

108 22/01/2026 SABEER S HASEENA A (WIFE) PANACHOOR 
HOUSE, KAPPIL, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM P 

O, 690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

109 22/01/2026 NEHA SAM SAM GEORGE (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

110 22/01/2026 SUHAIL S SALIM M (FTHR) SUHAIL MANZIL, 
KOPRAPURA 

VADAKETHIL, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGOM 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

111 22/01/2026 Anusree S Anilkumar A (FTHR) Kolasseril, Eruva West, 
Pathiyoor, Eruva, 

690572, Karthikappally

  

112 22/01/2026 SREELETHA P DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
PATHIYOORTHOTTAM, 

PATHIYOOR, 
PATHIYOOR, 690508, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 Simi Mariyam Koshi Biju Thomas (HSBN) Valiyakunnel, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

114 22/01/2026 ABDUL REHUMAN 
KUNJU E 

ELAYAKUNJU (FTHR) SINAN MANZIL, 
SOUTH KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

115 22/01/2026 Pratheeja A Pradeep S (FTHR) Kandathil, 
Govindamuttom, 

Puthuppally, 
Govindamuttom P O, 

690527, Karthikappally

  

116 22/01/2026 VINEETHKUMAR A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) CHELAKKATTU 
MADOM, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

117 22/01/2026 VISAKH S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTIL PARAMPIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

118 22/01/2026 MUBEENA A ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

kumpazha, pallickal, 
kattanam, pallickal, 
690503, mavelikkara

  

119 22/01/2026 MEERA MURALI MURALI (FTHR) MAYA BHAVAN, 
KEERIKKAD, 
PATHIYOOR, 

KEERIKKAD, 690508, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 RAHIYANATH JUBIRIYA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

Rahiya manzil, 
Pulikannakk, 
krishnapuram, 

pullikanak, 690537, 
kayamkulam

  

121 22/01/2026 Neha N Aji K S (FTHR) Kaleekkachirayil, 
Govindamuttom, 

Puthuppally, 
Govindamuttom P O, 

690527, Karthikappally

  

122 22/01/2026 DEVAKI RAJESH RAJESH V (FTHR) 87 , ANUPAMA, 
CHIRAKKADAVAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

123 22/01/2026 MAHESH M Mohanan (FTHR) VELUTHEDATHU 
KEZHAKKATHIL, 
BHARANICKAVU 

NORTH, KATTANAM, 
BHARANICKAVU, 

690503, MAVELIKARA

  

124 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN S 

SAJEED (FTHR) 15/67, MAJEED 
MANZIL, ERUVA 

WEST, ERUVA P O, 
690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

125 22/01/2026 THAMEEM S SUNIL (FTHR) THATTUPURACKAL 
THEKKATHIL, 

ERUVA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

126 22/01/2026 Somarajan G Thankamma (MTHR) Gangayil, Puthiyavila, 
Kandalloor, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 THALHATH R ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

THALHATH MANZIL, 
ERUVA P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

128 22/01/2026 MARIA BENCY MANOJ (HSBN) THEKKAN KAVINTE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

129 22/01/2026 SHAFNA RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

R S MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

130 22/01/2026 Suresh Kumar S Sreedharan (FTHR) Kottuvallil House, 
Cheravally, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam P O, 

690502, Karthikapally

  

131 22/01/2026 SURYA M PUSHPARAJ P (HSBN) 21/67,PUSHPARAJ 
BHAVANAM, 

MANJADITHARA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

132 22/01/2026 Udayan A K Appukuttan (FTHR) Kottakkattu, Keerikkadu 
South, Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

133 22/01/2026 SHEFIMON 
ABDULSALAM 

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Uppukoottil, Perungala, 
kayamkulam, perungala, 

690559, Kayamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 Radha Radhakrishnan 
Pillai

Radhakrishanan 
Shivarama Pillai (HSBN)

Kaanjikkal 
Kizhakkathil, Anjilipra, 

Mavelikara, 
Thattarambalam, 

690103, Mavelikara

  

135 22/01/2026 ADITHYA ARUN ARUN (FTHR) THIRUVATTAL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

136 22/01/2026 SAJI SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) THANNIKKAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMMOODU, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

137 22/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA S DHANYA 
SURENDRAN (MTHR)

KAKKATTUSSERIL, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

138 22/01/2026 FATHIMA R A A RAHIM (FTHR) R R MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY,KAYAMKULAM 
P O, KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

139 22/01/2026 Ameen S Shaji (FTHR) Malikatharayil, 
Cheravally, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 HABEES BABUJAN (FTHR) ASAD MANZIL 
CHERUKAVIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
ERUVA P O 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

141 22/01/2026 SOBHANAKUMARI S BHAKTAN NAIR 
(MTHR)

PANACHIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, MATTOM 

NORTH, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
THATTARAMBALAM 

P O, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA

  

142 22/01/2026 Sandra Elsa Saji Saji George (FTHR) Edavana Kizhakkathil, 
Erezha North, 

Chettikulangara P O, 
Chettikulangara, 

690106, Alappuzha

  

143 22/01/2026 MARIYAMSELVA MUHAMMED SADIQ 
(FTHR)

NAMPALASSERIL, 
MALAMEL BHAGAM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAREELAKULANGARA 

P O, 690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

144 22/01/2026 SUSHAMA R PRADEEP KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

ANANDHU 
BHAVANAM, 

KRISHANPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 AVANY ARUN ARUNKUMAR (FTHR) 3/330,  ARUN 
BHAVANAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU P 
O, 690537, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

146 22/01/2026 JEREMY GEORGE 
JACOB 

BIJO B JACOB 
GEORGE (FTHR)

BUNGLAVIL, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

147 22/01/2026 AMITHA ARUN ARUN (FTHR) THIRUVATTAL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

148 22/01/2026 Santhosh Vanitha (WIFE) Muttatheril, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

149 22/01/2026 Shajahan Abdul Salam (FTHR) Palliyude Kizhakkathil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, Perungala 
P O, 690559, 
Karthikapally

  

150 22/01/2026 HASHIQ B BABUJAN (FTHR) ASAD MANZIL 
CHERUKAVIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
ERUVA P O 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 
KAYAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

151 22/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen S Shijar (FTHR) NaikkanParampil, 
Eruva, Pathiyoor, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

152 22/01/2026 SHAMILA A MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

HIDAYATH MANZIL, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

KATTANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, MAVELIKARA

  

153 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA JALAL (HSBN) VALAYKKATH 
THARAYIL, NEAR 

MUHIYIDEEN 
MOSQUE, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

154 22/01/2026 BIJO BUNGLAVIL 
JACOB GEORGE 

GEORGE SOLOMON 
(FTHR)

BUNGLAVIL, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

155 22/01/2026 Sindhu P Ponnamma (MTHR) Karukathekkathil, 
Kannampally bhagam, 

Keerikkad, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

156 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
ELIPPAKULAM P O, 

KATTANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

157 22/01/2026 LEKSHMI PRIYA K SATHYADEVAN K 
(FTHR)

DHARMAVILASAM, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

690527, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

158 22/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN S Sasthav (FTHR) Chengalappallil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikappally

  

159 22/01/2026 JASMI H USAIBA M (MTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

160 22/01/2026 Athira Vinod Vinod Kumar K (FTHR) Mavolil, Eruva West, 
Pathiyoor, Eruva, 

690572, Karthikappally

  

161 22/01/2026 Vanitha Santhosh (HSBN) Muttatheril, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

162 22/01/2026 LEKSHMI NANDAN M S SREEJITH (HSBN) Mayooram house, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikapally

  

163 22/01/2026 V.Rajakumar Bhaskaran Sunitha S (WIFE) Adwaitham, 
Erezhasouth,Chettikulangara,Mavelikkara, 

Peringala, 
Chettikulangara P O, 

690106, Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

164 22/01/2026 JOEL JACOB BIJO B JACOB 
GEORGE (FTHR)

BUNGLAVIL, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

165 22/01/2026 ADIL S SAMEER E (FTHR) KOOTTETHU 
THARAYIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

166 22/01/2026 LAVANYA R 
KRISHNA 

Radhakrishnan S 
(FTHR)

Chengalappallil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikappally

  

167 22/01/2026 VIJAY SANTHOSH MAYA SANTHOSH 
(MTHR)

NADESSERIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

168 22/01/2026 REVATHY S 
KRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN V 
S (FTHR)

RESHMA 
BHAVANAM, 

MALAMEL BHAGAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

169 22/01/2026 SHEEBA JACOB BIJO B JACOB 
GEORGE (HSBN)

BUNGLAVIL, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

170 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S MUHAMMED NAZAR 
(HSBN)

SHIYANA MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

171 22/01/2026 Sunitha Anakha (OTHR) Muttatheril, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

172 22/01/2026 NARAYANAN V VASU PANICKER 
(FTHR)

01/66 ANAMIKA, 
DESHATHINAKAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
PERUNGALA P O, 

690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

173 22/01/2026 MEGHANA M 
SURESH 

SURESH SANKARA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KURUMPOLIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
PUTHIYAVILA 

SOUTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 

PATTOLIMARKET P 
O, 690531, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

174 22/01/2026 Sanju S Suresh T (FTHR) Karthika Nivas, 
Govindamuttom, 

Puthuppally, 
Govindamuttom P O, 

690527, Karthikappally

  

175 22/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R MANOJ (FTHR) 3/485,  
KUTTIVADAKATHIL, 
PULLIKKANAKKU, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
PULLIKKANAKKU P 

O, 690537, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 Raseena J Nujoom (HSBN) Darul Salman, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  

177 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN A AJITH KUMAR L 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

178 22/01/2026 Saraswathiyamma Krishnan Nair (HSBN) CHANKOOR VEEDU, 
SOUTH KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

179 22/01/2026 Lekshmanan C Chellappan (FTHR) Olickal Tharayil, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, Bharanickavu 
P O, 690503, Mavelikara

  

180 22/01/2026 Madhukuttan T Thankappan (FTHR) 14/68-B Sreenilayam, 
Puthuppally North, 

Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, 690527, 

Kayamkulam

  

181 22/01/2026 A GOPIKA KRISHNA P B GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
PUTHUPPALLY 

NORTH, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

182 22/01/2026 Soman p Suresh K (OTHR) Cheruvallithekkathil, 
Ramapuram, Keerikkad, 

Keerikkad, 690508, 
Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

183 22/01/2026 Rohith Sujikumar Suji Kumar (FTHR) Shyni Bhavanam, 
Govindamuttom, 

Puthuppally, 
Govindamuttom P O, 

690527, Karthikappally

  

184 22/01/2026 Saraswathi Amma Ramachandran Nair 
(HSBN)

12/Vismaya, Eruva, 
Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikappally

  

185 22/01/2026 SAJIRA Z ZAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

PATTANTAYYATHU, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

186 22/01/2026 AVANI RAJEEV P RAJEEV (FTHR) K P N BHAVANAM, 
NORTH 

KOCHUMURI, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

187 22/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQ MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVILAYIL, 
KANNAMPALLI 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

188 22/01/2026 AYISHA S ABDULKALAM 
AZAD (FTHR)

PONNARATH HOUSE, 
VERUVALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

189 22/01/2026 DIVYA A ANITHA R (MTHR) KALLETHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

190 22/01/2026 AMANA A ABDUL RAHIM U 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KOTTAKADAVU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

191 22/01/2026 Bushra IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NILACKAL, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

192 22/01/2026 MUHSIN A ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

KATTISSERIL, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

193 22/01/2026 K N SHAMON NAVAS (FTHR) KAIMATTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

194 22/01/2026 Najoom S Raseena J (WIFE) Darul Salman, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

195 22/01/2026 NANDHU RAJ S RADHAMANI (MTHR) KUTTIYIL VEEDU, 
EREZHA NORTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

196 22/01/2026 YEDU KRISHNAN U UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI B (FTHR)

SREE VIHAR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

GOVINDAMUTTOM, 
690527, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

197 22/01/2026 R Chandrasekharan 
Pillai 

Rajappan Pillai (FTHR) Kailasam, Cheravally, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

198 22/01/2026 Shanimi H Shabeek A (HSBN) Chittankeri Tharayil, 
Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam P O, 
690502, Karthikapally

  

199 22/01/2026 Yaseen N NAVAZ Y (FTHR) Darunnajath, Kappil 
Mekku, Krishnapuram, 
Kayamkulam, 690533, 

Karthikappalli

  

200 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EAST OF MSM 
COLLEGE, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

201 22/01/2026 DEVIKA BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) 05/608 PATHISSERIL, 
KAPPIL MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM P 

O, 690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

202 22/01/2026 Vimitha G Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 04/341, Chemathu 
Padeettathil, 

Puthuppally North, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 690527, 
Kayamkulam

  

203 22/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA 
RAMESAN

RAMESAN (HSBN) CHITHIRA, PALACE 
WARD, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

204 22/01/2026 SULAIKA BEEVI M ASANARU KUNJU 
(HSBN)

MALIKA 
THEKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLI, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

205 22/01/2026 HASNA SAKEER SAKEER A (FTHR) MANNANTANGU, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 

PATHIYOOR, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

206 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLIF 
M 

MUHAMMED NUJUM 
M (FTHR)

KANDATHIL, SOUTH 
KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

207 22/01/2026 NIZAR R ABDUL RASHEED 
EBRAHIM PILLA 

(FTHR)

A. J. MANZIL, 
ERUVA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

208 22/01/2026 Ayisha Fathima N BASHEER (FTHR) THIRUVALIL HOUSE, 
MALAMELBHAGAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

209 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISA 
HUSSAIN 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
Y (FTHR)

PADANILATHU 
NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

210 22/01/2026 FARSANA S SATHAR (FTHR) 25/ 
ASHANTAYYATH, 

CHERAVALLY, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

211 22/01/2026 HASHMIYA F ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

FOUSIA MANZIL, 
PRAYAR NORTH, 

PRAYAR, PRAYAR P 
O, 690547, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

212 22/01/2026 FAHAD N NAVAS S (FTHR) PAPPADIYIL, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

213 22/01/2026 SHAMSIYA ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KOTTAKADAV, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

214 22/01/2026 Salman N Najoom S (FTHR) Darul Salman, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  

215 22/01/2026 Sana Fathima N BASHEER (FTHR) THIRUVALIL HOUSE, 
MALAMELBHAGAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

216 22/01/2026 NAJEELA NUJOOM Najoom S (FTHR) Darul Salman, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  

217 22/01/2026 Aparna Arun JANARDHANAN 
ARUN KUMAR 

(FTHR)

MAMPRAKUNNEL 
VEEDU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
690533, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

218 22/01/2026 LIGIN THOMAS BIBIN LIGIN (WIFE) 452/B, 
KUNNAYATHU 

BUNGALOW, 
MANJADITHARA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

219 22/01/2026 AMINA A ASHRAF H (FTHR) VELANTAYYATHU, 
VERUVALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KEERIKKADU, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

220 22/01/2026 ADILA A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

06/ NALLETHU 
HOUSE, KAPPIL 

EAST, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

KRISHNAPURAM P 
O, 690533, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

221 22/01/2026 Sahal Saifudeen Saifudeen (FTHR) Kanisseril, Keerikkadu 
South, Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

222 22/01/2026 Siddeekh S Subair (FTHR) Thayyil Vadakkathil, 
Keerikkad South, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikapalli

  

223 22/01/2026 Anil Poulose Poulose (FTHR) ANIL BHAVAN, 
ERUVA EAST, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA P O, 690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

224 22/01/2026 Salman Farisi N NISAMUDEEEN 
(FTHR)

THIRUVALIL, 
KAREELAKULANAGARA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

225 22/01/2026 Ramesh N Nadesan Achari (FTHR) VAISHRAVANAM, 
SOUTH KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA P O, 

690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

226 22/01/2026 Shifana N Nizar Y (FTHR) Shifana N, 1st Mile, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam PO, 
690502, Karthikapally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

227 22/01/2026 Lijo K Thomas Kurian Thomas (FTHR) Lijo K Thomas Edayile 
Veettil Bharanicka, 

Kattanam, Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikara

  

228 22/01/2026 Aswin P Prasannakumar A 
(FTHR)

Chirayil Padeetathil, 
Eruva West, Pathiyoor, 

Eruva, 690572, 
Karthikappally

  

229 22/01/2026 ASHINA A ASHARAF H (FTHR) VELANTAYYATHU, 
VERUVALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KEERIKKADU, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

230 22/01/2026 Shahina A Amina H (MTHR) Poovadi Thekkathil, 
Karuvattumkuzhi, 

Keerikad, 
Kareelakulangara, 

690572, Karthikapally

  

231 22/01/2026 HAMDAN AHAMED 
K 

AHAMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

CRESCENT VILLA, 
NEAR MUHIYUDEEN 

MOSQUE, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

232 22/01/2026 Anshad R RAJAN (FTHR) PLAMMOOTTIL 
THARAYIL, NEAR 

SHAHIDAR MOSQUE, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 FAMAL SIJAR SIJAR (FTHR) SIJAR MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

234 22/01/2026 Sabana Mol M M Hashim B (HSBN) Pallethu Thekkathil, 
Kandalloor North, 

Kandalloor, 
Pattolimarket, 690531, 

Karthikappalli

  

235 22/01/2026 KANCHANA R RAMESH N (HSBN) VAISHRAVANAM, 
SOUTH KOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA P O, 

690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

236 22/01/2026 SIVAKAMI P 
ADARSH 

ADARSH M G (FTHR) LEKSHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

KEERIKKAD SOUTH, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

237 22/01/2026 Sudheer Abdul Majeed Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Eriyinethu House, Ikya 
Junction, Kannampally 
Bhagam, Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikapalli

  

238 22/01/2026 Najma N Najoom S (FTHR) Darul Salman, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara, 
690572, Karthikapally

  

239 22/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih H Salahudeen S (FTHR) Ashiq Manzil, Eruwa 
West, Pathiyoor, 

Kareelakulangara P O, 
690572, Karthikapally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

240 22/01/2026 ARUN S PRABHU SURESH B P (FTHR) VETTATHETHU 
HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

241 22/01/2026 Al Ameen S SUDHEER (FTHR) KOYICKAL, ERUVA, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

242 22/01/2026 Najeeb K J Jaffar Kutty (FTHR) Ambeerethu 
Puthanveedu, 
Cheravally, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam P O, 

690502, Karthikapally

  

243 22/01/2026 BABY G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

244 22/01/2026 AROMAL UNNI G GOPIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANNANKARAVALEL, 
MALAMELBHAGAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

245 22/01/2026 BASILA S RAHUMATH M 
(MTHR)

MAROOR 
THEKKATHIL, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
KATTANAM, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
690503, MAVELIKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

246 22/01/2026 ASNIMOL AJI (FTHR) VELANGATTU 
THARAYIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU, 
690537, 

KAYAMKULAM 
SOUTH

  

247 22/01/2026 JOHNSON PHILIP A G PHILIP (FTHR) AMARIPARAMBIL 
SHINU VILLA, 

SOUTH MONKUZHY, 
PULLIKANAKKU, 
PULLIKANAKKU, 

690537, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

248 22/01/2026 SEEMA R BABY G (HSBN) 10/783 ANUGRAGHA, 
KAPPIL EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

249 22/01/2026 NOORA AMJITH AMJITH R (FTHR) THURUTHIYIL, 
KOTTUKULANGARA, 

PATHIYOOR, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

250 22/01/2026 BIBIN LIGIN LIGIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

452/B, 
KUNNAYATHU 

BUNGALOW, 
MANJADITHARA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

251 22/01/2026 Sunitha R Govindarajan T (HSBN) Gokulam, Eruva West, 
Pathiyoor, Eruva, 

690572, Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

252 22/01/2026 SURESH B P BHUPENDRAPRABHU 
(FTHR)

VETTATHETHU 
HOUSE, MARKET 

ROAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

kayamkulam, 690502, 
karthikapally

  

253 22/01/2026 ALEXANDER PHILIP 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON PHILIP 
(FTHR)

AMARIPARAMPIL 
SHINU VILLA, 

SOUTH MONKUZHY, 
PULLIKANAKKU, 

PILLIKANAKKU P O, 
690537, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

254 22/01/2026 IMRAN E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

IMRAN MANZIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
PERUNGALA, 690559, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

255 22/01/2026 JASMIN N NOUSHAD S (FTHR) MUHSINA MANZIL, 
NJAKKANAL, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

256 22/01/2026 SHINU JOHNSON 
PHILIP 

JOHNSON PHILIP 
(HSBN)

AMARIPARAMPIL 
SHINU VILLA, 

SOUTH MONKUZHY, 
PULLIKANAKKU, 

PULLIKANKKKU P O, 
690537, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

257 22/01/2026 Praveena S Sundar Sumangala (MTHR) Rohini Nivas, Eruva 
West, Pathiyoor, Eruva, 
690572, Karthikappally

  

258 22/01/2026 FASEELA 
KHATHOON 

ABDUL BASHI (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ERUVA P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
ERUVA, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

259 22/01/2026 Siyamani I Rasakk (FTHR) Kochukaleeckal, Kappil 
Mekku, Krishnapuram, 
Krishnapuram, 690533, 

Karthikappally

  

260 22/01/2026 Nesrin K H Habeeb (FTHR) Kochayyath House, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikappally

  

261 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KANNALETH 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM 

SOUTH

  

262 22/01/2026 Shymol P Shajan (FTHR) 10/155, Bharanikkavu, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Bharanikkavu, 690503, 
Mavelikara

  

263 22/01/2026 MUBEENA M SHAPHIR (HSBN) KOLOLIL, KAPPIL 
EAST, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

264 22/01/2026 Nithya M Pillai Sankara 
Madhavan (FTHR)

CHITHRANJALI, 
RAMAPURAM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KEERIKKAD, 690508, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

265 22/01/2026 RUKSANA H HAMSA (FTHR) KANNALETH, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM 

SOUTH

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

266 22/01/2026 HIBA SHIBEER SHIBEER C P (FTHR) ALAYIL 
DARUSSALAM, 

VERUVALLY 
BHAGOM, 

KEERIKKADU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

267 22/01/2026 IRFANA A ASHARAF (FTHR) CHEDOLIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM 

SOUTH

  

268 22/01/2026 Rinu Reji Reji John (FTHR) Puthukkattu Tharayil 
Vetticode, Kattanam, 
Kattanam, Vetticode, 

690503, Karthikkapally

  

269 22/01/2026 Useva M Mydeen Picha Rawther 
(FTHR)

Kannankara Tharayil, 
Cheravally, 

Murukkummoodu, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

270 22/01/2026 Adil Noushad Shani. A (MTHR) Koprappurayil 
House,Kannampally 

Bhagam, kayamkulam, 
keerikkad, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikapally

  

271 22/01/2026 Ashha Kareem Adhil K H (HSBN) Kochayyath house, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

272 22/01/2026 REJANI. R ANIL KUMAR C 
(HSBN)

2/481, SREE 
BHAVANAM, 

DESATHINAKAM, 
PERUNGALA, 

PERUNGALA P O, 
690559, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

273 22/01/2026 Domini Joy Mini Mol (WIFE) Kochuthazhathundil 
Vetticode, Kattanam, 
Kattanam, Vetticode, 
690503, Karthikapally

  

274 22/01/2026 RADHA G PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKAPPALLI 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KATTANAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

275 22/01/2026 Thouseef Asharaf asharaf (FTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM 

SOUTH

  

276 22/01/2026 Leena Philip Susan (OTHR) Kattoor Kaleekkal 
Vetticode, Kattanam, 
Kattanam, Vetticode, 

690503, Karthikkapally

  

277 22/01/2026 Biju K George Subi Mary Easow 
(WIFE)

712,St.Marys Nivas, 
Vettikode, Kattanam, 
Vettikode, 690503, 

Karthikapally

  

278 22/01/2026 Anakha Hareesh Hareeshkumar N V 
(FTHR)

Nadayil Kannimel, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

279 22/01/2026 FADIL  N SALIM A SALIM (FTHR) Puthukattu Tharayil, 
Kannampally Bhagam, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  

280 22/01/2026 Sheena Anny Varughese Varughese George  
(HSBN)

Mamoottil, Erezha 
North, Kannamangalam, 

Chettikulangara, 
690106, Mavelikara

  

281 22/01/2026 Madhusoodhanan Pillai Sandhya Kumari S 
(WIFE)

Kavullathil, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

282 22/01/2026 SREE KUMAR PAPPU N (FTHR) KADUMBISSERIL, 
PATHIYOOR EAST, 

PATHIYOOR, 
KEERIKKAD P O, 

690508, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

283 22/01/2026 SADANAMMA DIVAKARAN (HSBN) Karuvelil 
Thekkathil,Krishnapuram,, 

Krishnapuram, 
Krishnapuram, 

Krishnapuram, 690533, 
Karthikappalli

  

284 22/01/2026 Hanna Ann Varughese Varughese George 
(FTHR)

Mamoottil, Erezha 
North, Kannamangalam, 

Chettikulangara, 
690106, Mavelikkara

  

285 22/01/2026 Akhila S Pillai Madhusoodhanan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kavullathil, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

286 22/01/2026 Praveenkumar Lathakumari (WIFE) Pushpabhavanam, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikara

  

287 22/01/2026 Gopakumar V K V Vasudevan (FTHR) 2/216 
SASTHRIBHAVANAM, 

Vadakkukochumuri, 
Puthuppally, 

Govindamuttom, 
690527, Karthikappally

  

288 22/01/2026 AISHA THAHA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

kulathinte padeettathil, 
kannampally bhagom, 

kayamkulam, 
kayamkulam, 690502, 

karthikapally

  

289 22/01/2026 Abhijith S Sandhya (MTHR) Kaleeckalbhavanam, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikara

  

290 22/01/2026 Krishnaraj Baburajan (FTHR) Devi Sadanam, 
Bharanikkavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickaavu, 690503, 

Mavelikkara

  

291 22/01/2026 Adithya S Sandhya S (MTHR) Kaleeckal Bhavanam, 
Bharanickavu, 

Kattanam, 
Bharanickavu, 690503, 

Mavelikara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 23, 2026, 10:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity


